
【HPR チャンピオンシップ 2019 関西シリーズ】

SERIES RACE

Class:OverAll 2019/5/2-5/5

Throw

Away

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pt Pt Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 2 2.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 2 2.4 1 1.0 1 1.0 16.4 5.0 11.4 1 KYC

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1 1.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 5 6.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 26.0 5.0 21.0 2 SEABORNIA

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 3 3.0 5 5.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 4 4.8 4 4.0 5 5.0 26.8 5.0 21.8 3 KYC

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 4 4.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 3 3.0 27.7 5.5 22.2 4 SEABORNIA

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 8 8.0 4 4.0 8 8.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 3 3.6 2 2.0 2 2.0 32.6 8.0 24.6 5 KYC

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI SHINICHI MOGI 6 6.0 8 8.0 6 6.0 9 9.0 6 6.0 6 7.2 8 8.0 8 8.0 58.2 9.0 49.2 6 HAYAMA

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI TORU FUSHIMI 9 9.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 8 9.6 7 7.0 7 7.0 58.6 9.0 49.6 7 SEABORNIA

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI MICHIHIKO SUZUKI 7 7.0 10 10.0 9 9.0 7 7.0 8 8.0 10 12.0 5.5 5.5 9 9.0 67.5 10.0 57.5 8 HAYAMA

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 10 10.0 9 9.0 5 5.0 8 8.0 10 10.0 9 10.8 9 9.0 6 6.0 67.8 10.0 57.8 9 ASHIYA

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI MASAHIRO OOISHI 5 5.0 7 7.0 10 10.0 10 10.0 9 9.0 7 8.4 10 10.0 10 10.0 69.4 10.0 59.4 10 MARINOA

Class:FAST40+

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 2 2.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 2 2.4 1 1.0 1 1.0 16.4 5.0 11.4 1 KYC

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1 1.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 5 6.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 26.0 5.0 21.0 2 SEABORNIA

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 5 5.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 3 3.6 2 2.0 2 2.0 26.6 5.0 21.6 3 KYC

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 3 3.0 5 5.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 4 4.8 4 4.0 5 5.0 26.8 5.0 21.8 4 KYC

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 4 4.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 1 1.2 5 5.0 3 3.0 27.2 5.0 22.2 5 SEABORNIA

Class:SAMURAI36

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI TORU FUSHIMI 4 4.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 3 3.6 2 2.0 2 2.0 18.6 4.0 14.6 1 SEABORNIA

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI SHINICHI MOGI 2 2.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 1 1.2 3 3.0 3 3.0 19.2 4.0 15.2 2 HAYAMA

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI YASUHIRO HORII 5 5.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 5 5.0 4 4.8 4 4.0 1 1.0 27.8 5.0 22.8 3 ASHIYA

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI MICHIHIKO SUZUKI 3 3.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 5 6.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 28.0 5.0 23.0 4 HAYAMA

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI MASAHIRO OOISHI 1 1.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 2 2.4 5 5.0 5 5.0 29.4 5.0 24.4 5 MARINOA

Ｔｏｔａｌ Total
HOME
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【HPR チャンピオンシップ 2019 関西シリーズ】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle :  225  deg Start 2019/5/2 11:05:00

Class:OverAll Wind Speed : 8.0 kt  to 9.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 12:01:11 2 4244 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 12:00:45 1 4251 2

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 12:02:17 3 4320 3

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 12:02:29 4 4322 4

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 12:07:15 6 4422 5

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 12:07:26 7 4435 6

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 12:07:45 8 4454 7

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 12:04:02 5 4456 8

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 12:08:45 9 4529 9

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 12:08:59 10 4545 10

Class:FAST40+

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 12:01:11 2 4244 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 12:00:45 1 4251 2

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 12:02:17 3 4320 3

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 12:02:29 4 4322 4

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 12:04:02 5 4456 5

Class:SAMURAI36

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 12:07:15 1 4422 1

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 12:07:26 2 4435 2

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 12:07:45 3 4454 3

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 12:08:45 4 4529 4

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 12:08:59 5 4545 5

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home



【HPR チャンピオンシップ 2019 関西シリーズ】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 7.2  miles Wind Angle : 215 dag to 250 dag Start 2019/5/2 12:35:00

Class:OverAll Wind Speed : 10.0 kt  to 12.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 13:36:22 1 4680 1

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 13:37:19 2 4707 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 13:37:51 4 4725 3

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 13:37:44 3 4735 4

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 13:38:32 5 4792 5

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 13:42:29 6 4794 6

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 13:43:31 7 4867 7

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 13:43:56 8 4897 8

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 13:44:03 9 4905 9

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 13:45:37 10 5012 10

Class:FAST40+

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 13:36:22 1 4680 1

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 13:37:19 2 4707 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 13:37:51 4 4725 3

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 13:37:44 3 4735 4

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 13:38:32 5 4792 5

Class:SAMURAI36

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 13:42:29 1 4794 1

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 13:43:31 2 4867 2

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 13:43:56 3 4897 3

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 13:44:03 4 4905 4

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 13:45:37 5 5012 5

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected



【HPR チャンピオンシップ 2019 関西シリーズ】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 7.2  miles Wind Angle : 240 dag to 250 dag Start 2019/5/2 14:15:00

Class:OverAll Wind Speed : 7.0 kt  to 10.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 15:32:48 2 5868 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 15:32:29 1 5909 2

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 15:34:01 3 5969 3

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 15:35:48 4 6075 4

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 15:44:01 6 6324 5

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 15:44:12 7 6337 6

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 15:45:28 8 6427 7

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 15:40:38 5 6464 8

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 15:48:03 9 6605 9

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 15:48:11 10 6620 10

Class:FAST40+

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 15:32:48 2 5868 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 15:32:29 1 5909 2

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 15:34:01 3 5969 3

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 15:35:48 4 6075 4

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 15:40:38 5 6464 5

Class:SAMURAI36

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 15:44:01 1 6324 1

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 15:44:12 2 6337 2

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 15:45:28 3 6427 3

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 15:48:03 4 6605 4

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 15:48:11 5 6620 5

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home



【HPR チャンピオンシップ 2019 関西シリーズ】

Race :4Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 250 dag Start 2019/5/3 12:15:00

Class:OverAll Wind Speed : 6.0 kt  to 7.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 13:14:16 1 4470 1

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 13:14:22 2 4485 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 13:14:42 3 4488 3

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 13:15:01 5 4530 4

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 13:14:49 4 4562 5

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 13:19:23 6 4574 6

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 13:20:46 7 4668 7

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 13:20:52 8 4679 8

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 13:21:03 9 4692 9

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 13:21:21 10 4714 10

Class:FAST40+

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 13:14:16 1 4470 1

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 13:14:22 2 4485 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 13:14:42 3 4488 3

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 13:15:01 5 4530 4

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 13:14:49 4 4562 5

Class:SAMURAI36

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 13:19:23 1 4574 1

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 13:20:46 2 4668 2

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 13:20:52 3 4679 3

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 13:21:03 4 4692 4

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 13:21:21 5 4714 5

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected



【HPR チャンピオンシップ 2019 関西シリーズ】

Race : 5Race

Course Length : 5.4  miles Wind Angle :  240  deg Start 2019/5/3 13:40:00

Class:OverAll Wind Speed : 7.0 kt  

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 14:47:31 2 5096 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 14:47:14 1 5127 2

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 14:48:12 3 5144 3

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 14:48:32 5 5152 4

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 14:48:13 4 5153 5

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 14:53:33 6 5225 6

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 14:53:47 7 5242 7

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 14:54:27 9 5284 8

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 14:54:24 8 5285 9

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 14:56:08 10 5409 10

Class:FAST40+

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 14:47:31 2 5096 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 14:47:14 1 5127 2

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 14:48:12 3 5144 3

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 14:48:32 5 5152 4

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 14:48:13 4 5153 5

Class:SAMURAI36

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 14:53:33 1 5225 1

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 14:53:47 2 5242 2

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 14:54:27 4 5284 3

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 14:54:24 3 5285 4

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 14:56:08 5 5409 5

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home



【HPR チャンピオンシップ 2019 関西シリーズ】

Race : 6Race

Course Length : 22.4  miles （ディスタンス） Start 2019/5/4 11:40:00

Class:OverAll

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 14:33:30 2 13044 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 14:32:17 1 13138 2

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 14:37:30 3 13398 3

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 14:45:13 4 13969 4

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 14:45:26 5 14008 5

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 14:57:34 6 14035 6

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 14:57:52 7 14056 7

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 14:58:09 8 14077 8

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 15:03:50 9 14480 9

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 15:12:03 10 15051 10

Class:FAST40+

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 14:33:30 2 13044 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 14:32:17 1 13138 2

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 14:37:30 3 13398 3

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 14:45:13 4 13969 4

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 14:45:26 5 14008 5

Class:SAMURAI36

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 14:57:34 1 14035 1

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 14:57:52 2 14056 2

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 14:58:09 3 14077 3

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 15:03:50 4 14480 4

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 15:12:03 5 15051 5

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected



【HPR チャンピオンシップ 2019 関西シリーズ】

Race :7Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle :  245  deg Start 2019/5/5 12:30:00

Class:OverAll Wind Speed : 7.0 kt  to 10.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 13:27:41 1 4399 1

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 13:29:04 2 4458 2

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 13:29:38 3 4505 3

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 13:29:59 4 4524 4

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 13:31:03 5 4590 5.5

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 13:34:40 6 4590 5.5

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 13:34:47 7 4602 7

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 13:34:57 8 4614 8

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 13:36:13 9 4704 9

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 13:36:22 10 4715 10

Class:FAST40+

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 13:27:41 1 4399 1

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 13:29:04 2 4458 2

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 13:29:38 3 4505 3

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 13:29:59 4 4524 4

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 13:31:03 5 4590 5

Class:SAMURAI36

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 13:34:40 1 4590 1

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 13:34:47 2 4602 2

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 13:34:57 3 4614 3

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 13:36:13 4 4704 4

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 13:36:22 5 4715 5

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home



【HPR チャンピオンシップ 2019 関西シリーズ】

Race : 8Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 260 dag Start 2019/5/5 13:55:00

Class:OverAll Wind Speed : 7.0 kt  to 12.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 14:49:06 1 4126 1

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 14:50:43 2 4205 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 14:51:06 3 4218 3

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 14:51:09 4 4242 4

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 14:51:52 5 4289 5

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 14:58:22 6 4502 6

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 14:58:55 7 4541 7

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 14:59:13 8 4562 8

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 15:00:15 9 4631 9

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 15:00:16 10 4637 10

Class:FAST40+

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ 1.271 KYC 14:49:06 1 4126 1

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ 1.258 KYC 14:50:43 2 4205 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP 1.253 SEABORNIA 14:51:06 3 4218 3

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 1.259 SEABORNIA 14:51:09 4 4242 4

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 1.257 KYC 14:51:52 5 4289 5

Class:SAMURAI36

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6846 SAMURAI SYOUYOU K36-SAMURAI 1.184 ASHIYA 14:58:22 1 4502 1

JPN 5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.184 SEABORNIA 14:58:55 2 4541 2

JPN 6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.184 HAYAMA 14:59:13 3 4562 3

JPN 6435 SPANK K36-SAMURAI 1.183 HAYAMA 15:00:15 4 4631 4

JPN 6655 ENTERPRISE LILY K36-SAMURAI 1.184 MARINOA 15:00:16 5 4637 5

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC Home
Finish     Corrected
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